
Trains and Lanes Offroad "Game Changer" Race

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy Expert

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Anthony Mazzara 7 1 11 5:26.550 28.968 29.240 29.607 1 

Steve Graham 9 2 10 5:24.220 31.296 31.852 32.422 2 

Josh Smeltzer 1 3 10 5:30.369 6.149 30.151 31.561 33.037 3 

Andrew Rizzo 5 4 10 5:30.437 6.217 30.798 31.949 33.044 4 

Dave Amaru 10 5 9 5:06.618 31.870 32.618  5 

Toby Hamson 3 6 9 5:08.636 2.018 30.828 32.278  6 

Tom Tschampel 4 7 9 5:23.434 16.816 31.751 32.773  7 

Shane Hoffman 6 8 8 5:07.228 33.201 34.787  8 

Anthony Aspromonte 2 9 5 3:28.177 32.481 41.635  9 

Matt Nevoso 8 10 1 0:41.833 41.833   10 

Car#
Josh SmeltzerAnthony AspromonteToby Hamson Tom Tschampel Andrew Rizzo Shane HoffmanAnthony MazzaraMatt Nevoso Steve Graham Dave Amaru

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/33.644 3/32.621 6/34.404 7/37.171 4/33.338 10/43.703 1/29.507 9/41.833 2/32.565 8/38.3481.

 9/5:02.7 10/5:26.1  9/5:09.5  9/5:34.5  9/5:00.0  7/5:05.9 11/5:24.6  8/5:34.6 10/5:25.6  8/5:06.8

5/31.942 3/32.481 6/34.506 8/44.657 4/32.023 9/38.160 1/30.377 2/32.529 7/32.4422.

10/5:27.9 10/5:25.5  9/5:10.0  8/5:27.3 10/5:26.8  8/5:27.4 11/5:29.3 10/5:25.4  9/5:18.5

3/32.043 4/32.552 5/30.828 8/33.154 6/34.378 9/36.702 1/29.243 2/31.863 7/34.0253.

10/5:25.4 10/5:25.5 10/5:32.4  8/5:06.6 10/5:32.4  8/5:16.1 11/5:26.8 10/5:23.1  9/5:14.4

6/36.633 4/36.107 5/34.405 8/31.751 3/33.885 9/51.432 1/29.721 2/32.389 7/32.3814.

 9/5:02.0  9/5:00.9  9/5:01.8  9/5:30.1  9/5:00.6  8/5:40.0 11/5:26.8 10/5:23.3  9/5:08.6

4/37.474 9/74.416 6/39.921 7/33.023 3/35.188 8/33.201 1/29.285 2/32.996 5/35.7985.

 9/5:09.1  8/5:33.0  9/5:13.3  9/5:23.5  9/5:03.8  8/5:25.1 11/5:25.8 10/5:24.6  9/5:11.3

4/31.882 5/32.890 7/33.360 3/32.065 8/36.265 1/30.368 2/31.296 6/35.1336.

 9/5:05.4  9/5:10.4  9/5:19.6  9/5:01.3  8/5:19.2 11/5:27.2 10/5:22.7  9/5:12.1

4/32.104 5/32.305 7/42.853 3/30.798 8/33.813 1/29.309 2/32.625 6/32.3707.

 9/5:03.0  9/5:07.6  9/5:29.1 10/5:30.9  8/5:12.3 11/5:26.5 10/5:23.2  9/5:09.2

4/30.151 5/30.962 7/34.887 3/33.905 8/33.952 1/28.968 2/32.088 6/34.2518.

10/5:32.3  9/5:03.9  9/5:27.2 10/5:31.9  8/5:07.2 11/5:25.5 10/5:22.9  9/5:09.0

4/32.707 6/38.415 7/32.578 3/32.324 1/30.482 2/34.245 5/31.8709.

10/5:31.7  9/5:08.6  9/5:23.4 10/5:30.9 11/5:26.6 10/5:25.1  9/5:06.6

3/31.789 4/32.533 1/29.897 2/31.62410.

10/5:30.3 10/5:30.4 11/5:26.8 10/5:24.2

1/29.39311.

11/5:26.5

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Anthony Mazzara 11 1 4 28.96815:26.550

  2Steve Graham 10 1 4 31.29625:24.220

  3Josh Smeltzer 10 1 4 30.15135:30.369 6.149

  4Andrew Rizzo 10 1 4 30.79845:30.437 0.068

  5Dave Amaru 9 1 4 31.87055:06.618

  6Toby Hamson 9 1 4 30.82865:08.636 2.018

  7Tom Tschampel 9 1 4 31.75175:23.434 14.79

8  8Shane Hoffman 8 1 4 33.20185:07.228

  9Anthony Aspromonte 5 1 4 32.48193:28.177

 10Matt Nevoso 1 1 4 41.8331041.833


